Awards

2013 AHA Distance Nationals

AHA 50-Mile Half/Analo Championshin

10 Starters 9 Completions 90% Completion Percent

PLACING RIDE TIME NAME
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05:02
05:16
05:55
06:49
06:49
06:53
07:28
08:15
08:15

Windows, Lori
Roberts, Cassandra
Frank, Gunnar
Aune, Sherry
Baker, Jennifer L
Andriakos, Jim
Bagot, Lucy

Harms, Roberta
Soukup, Kathi
Hamrick, Linda

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

HORSE

Ella N Fires Jane Doe

GDE Sweete Legacy (Tulip)
Mi Clever Ansata

Cabernet Sauvignon (Cabby)
WF Chevezs Rainbow (Kate)
CR Cosmic Eclipse (Cosmo)
Autumn Maverick

JM Cest La Vie (Vievie)

TSF Time

RTM First In Line (Sis)

DIVISION
FW
FW
HW
MW
FW
HW
LW
LW
HW
LW

SPECIAL AWARD
FIRST TO FINISH/ TOP TEN / FIRST FW
TOP TEN
TOP TEN/ FIRST HW
TOP TEN/ FIRST MW / MIDDLE OF THE PAC
TOP TEN
TOP TEN
TOP TEN/ FIRST LW
TOP TEN
TOP TEN/ TURTLE
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